

QUANN PARK LIGHTING PROJECT

CONTRACT NO. 9677

DATE: 8/21/25

		Emila Construction LLC		Nickles Electric Construction, Inc	Midwest Electric, LLC
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$400.00	\$5,750.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$10,925.00
60232 - FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT - LF	1975.00	\$10.00	\$19,750.00	\$3.85	\$8.90
60241 - GOPHER RACEWAY FOR ELECTRICAL CONDUIT - LF	20.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$26.00	\$28.75
60255.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL 3 #6 AND 1 #8 WIRES IN EXISTING OR CONTRACTOR INSTALLED CONDUIT - LF	2215.00	\$9.50	\$21,042.50	\$11.15	\$10.95
60261 - ELECTRICAL TRENCH - LF	1975.00	\$6.75	\$13,331.25	\$14.62	\$17.25
60402.0 - CONSTRUCT LB-2 BASE - EACH	12.00	\$1,050.00	\$12,600.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,295.00
60416.0 - CONSTRUCT LB-8R BASE - EACH	2.00	\$1,550.00	\$3,100.00	\$1,567.00	\$1,640.00
60413.0 - CONSTRUCT TYPE "P" BASE - EACH	1.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,267.00	\$2,155.00
60501.0 - INSTALL CITY FURNISHED STREET LIGHT UNIT - EACH	2.00	\$875.00	\$1,750.00	\$865.00	\$550.00
60504.0 - INSTALL CITY FURNISHED PEDESTRIAN STREET LIGHT UNIT - EACH	12.00	\$875.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,168.00	\$550.00
60702 - CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE TYPE 1 - EACH	2.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,448.00	\$1,590.00
90001.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL METERED ELECTRIC SERVICE & BREAKER PANEL - EACH	1.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,595.00	\$11,100.00
13 Items	Totals		\$94,523.75	\$102,783.50	\$136,105.50